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WATER IS OUR WORLD 25M
Event 32 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
14 DEC 2018 - 11:10 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries

REVISED

Results Summary 14 NOV 14:13

Event Number 32

Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:49.04 1:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57 RUS - Russian Federation Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 2010
CR 6:49.04 1:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57 RUS - Russian Federation Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 2010
wJ 6:59.66 BEST TIME
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time _ Time
Behind
1 2 5 RUS - Russian Federation 6:51.17 Q
DOVGALYUK Mikhail 0.70 24.56 50.69 1:17.11 1:43.58 1:43.58
GIREV lvan 0.21 24.01 49.79 1:15.81 1:42.31 3:25.89
GRINEV Vladislav 0.38 23.47 49.57 1:16.81 1:43.02 5:08.91
KRASNYKH Aleksandr 0.36 23.80 49.80 1:15.98 1:42.26 6:51.17
2 1 5 USA - United States of America 6:52.81 164 Q
SMITH Kieran 0.73 24.62 50.82 1:17.27 1:43.30 1:43.30
CONGER Jack 0.27 23.38 49.98 1:16.85 1:43.33 3:26.63
PEBLEY Jacob 0.31 23.82 49.88 1:16.20 1:43.50 5:10.13
HARTING Zach 0.30 23.72 50.18 1:16.21 1:42.68 6:52.81
3 1 3 ITA - Italy 6:55.97 480 Q
MEGLI Filippo 0.62 24.19 50.49 1:17.26 1:43.31 1:43.31
CIAMPI Matteo 0.30 24.21 50.26 1:16.92 1:43.40 3:26.71
PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 0.31 24.16 50.51 1:17.48 1:44.75 5:11.46
ZUIN Mattia 0.29 24.21 50.86 1:17.65 1:44.51 6:55.97
4 1 4 CHN - People's Republic of China 6:56.08 491 Q
JI Xinjie 0.71 24.12 50.24 1:16.64 1:43.04 1:43.04
SUN Yang 0.15 23.67 49.85 1:16.80 1:43.01 3:26.05
SHANG Keyuan 0.24 24.26 50.77 1:17.92 1:45.34 5:11.39
QIAN Zhiyong 0.27 23.36 49.65 1:17.09 1:44.69 6:56.08
5 2 4 AUS - Australia 6:57.74 6.57 Q
FRASER-HOLMES Thomas 0.67 24.03 50.25 1:17.22 1:44.20 1:44.20
GERRARD Jack 0.26 23.99 50.06 1:16.39 1:42.94 3:27.14
TOWNSEND Louis 0.29 23.93 50.24 1:18.05 1:46.32 5:13.46
GRAHAM Alexander 0.33 23.66 49.89 1:16.76 1:44.28 6:57.74
6 2 1 BRA - Brazil 6:58.26 7.09 Q
SCHEFFER Fernando 0.68 24.75 51.24 1:17.61 1:43.40 1:43.40
MELO Luiz Altamir 0.49 23.68 50.20 1:16.95 1:43.64 3:27.04
de DEUS Leonardo 0.19 23.59 50.56 1:18.09 1:46.29 5:13.33
CORREIA Breno 0.50 24.15 51.39 1:18.56 1:44.93 6:58.26
7 2 6 SWE - Sweden 6:59.91 8.74 Q
DAHLMAN Gustaf 0.73 25.23 51.89 1:18.48 1:45.23 1:45.23
SJOEDIN Simon 0.22 23.87 50.26 1:17.04 1:44.74 3:29.97
PAULSSON Adam 0.43 24.56 51.37 1:18.81 1:46.03 5:16.00
CARLSEN Christoffer 0.47 23.67 49.09 1:16.03 1:43.91 6:59.91
8 2 2 POR - Portugal 7:02.19 11.02 Q
NASCIMENTO Miguel 0.62 24.81 51.58 1:18.68 1:44.92 1:44.92
SANTOS Alexis 0.29 24.01 50.77 1:17.64 1:44.48 3:29.40
LOPES Gabriel 0.18 24.23 51.46 1:19.02 1:47.44 5:16.84
CARVALHO Diogo 0.20 23.91 50.57 1:17.55 1:45.35 7:02.19
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Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time p Hime
ehind
9 1 2 LTU - Lithuania 7:03.39 1222 R
RAPSYS Danas 0.66 23.38 49.15 1:15.48 1:40.95C 1:40.95
MARGEVICIUS Deividas 0.10 23.01 49.84 1:17.77 1:45.75 3:26.70
SIDLAUSKAS Andrius 0.31 24.06 51.22 1:20.01 1:49.36 5:16.06
DUSKINAS Tadas 0.31 23.42 50.01 1:17.77 1:47.33 7:03.39
10 1 7 NZL - New Zealand 7:08.15 16.98 R
ASHBY Bradlee 0.73 25.21 51.84 1:18.55 1:46.27 1:46.27
HUNTER Daniel 0.38 23.92 51.19 1:19.08 1:46.08 3:32.35
HYDE Matthew 0.25 25.14 52.89 1:20.82 1:48.60 5:20.95
COETZEE Wilrich 0.31 24.17 51.51 1:19.47 1:47.20 7:08.15
1 1 6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 7:10.02 18.85
WANG Hsing-Hao 0.63 24.73 51.31 1:18.44 1:45.96 1:45.96
WANG Kuan-Hung 0.33 24.73 52.25 1:20.00 1:46.95 3:32.91
HUANG Yen-Hsin 0.34 24.70 52.43 1:20.70 1:48.94 5:21.85
AN Ting-Yao 0.27 25.34 52.69 1:20.54 1:48.17 7:10.02
12 2 7 BUL - Bulgaria 7:15.85 24.68
IVANOV Antani 0.66 25.19 52.38 1:19.34 1:45.87 1:45.87
YANCHEYV Yordan 0.19 24.68 52.18 1:20.80 1:49.61 3:35.48
BRATANOV Kaloyan Damianov 0.09 2414 52.53 1:22.01 1:50.86 5:26.34
NIKOLOV Svetlozar 0.39 25.09 52.85 1:20.83 1:49.51 7:15.85
2 3 JPN - Japan DsQ
YOSHIDA Fuyu 0.66 25.03 5216  1:19.59  1:46.15 1:46.15
TAKEUCHI Tomoya 0.20 23.62 50.27 1:17.76 1:45.62 3:31.77
SETO Daiya 0.29 23.32 49.45 1:16.87 1:44.56 5:16.33
FUJIMORI Hiromasa 0.26
Legend:
C Championship Record at intermediate distance CR Championship Record DsQ Disqualified
Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time
WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

s According to the decision of the FINA Doping Panel, Mr. Hiromasa Fujimori has been found to have committed an anti-doping rule
ARl violation under FINA DC Rule 2.1. All results obtained by Mr. Hiromasa Fujimori on 14 December 2018 were disqualified.
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